
 

 

CLASS TEACHERS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

NAME OF THE 

TEACHER 

 

STD & 

DIV 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

Darshana Talkatkar 

 

I-A 

 

darshana.talkatkar@patuck.edu.in 

 

Prerana Mahajan 

 

I-B 

 

prerana.mahajan@patuck.edu.in  

 

Kavita Naik 

 

II-A 

 

kavita.naik@patuck.edu.in  

 

 

Pallavi Shewde 

 

II-B 

 

pallavi.shewde@patuck.edu.in  

 

Laila D’Cunha 

 

III-A 

 

laila.dcunha@patuck.edu.in 

 

Narender Enagandula 

 

III-B 

 

narender.enagandula@patuck.edu.in 

 

 

Sukanya Bupathi 

 

III-B 

 

sukanya.bupathi@patuck.edu.in 

 

Asha Sonkamble 

 

IV-A 

 

asha.sonkamble@patuck.edu.in 

 

Shahina Kazi 

 

IV-B 

 

shahina.kazi@patuck.edu.in 
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